1 Geil}
2 Drumm
3 Woschitz

1 Schuck
2 Feick
3 Woschitz

Olympisch Schnellfeuer Pistole Schiitzenkreis Kusel e.V.

Name

Sascha
Kai

Ann-Kathrin

Name

Michael
Michael
Peter

Einzel Herrenklasse

Verein MNr.

SC Rammelsbach 85 96
SV Niederalben 92 87
SV Niederalben 54 66

Einzel Herrenaltersklasse

Verein MNr.

SV Niederalben 83 78
SV Henschtal 72 67
SV Niederalben 66 35

Serie
71 88
74 84
50 68

Serie
32 83
58 72
65 74

90
90
77

81
69
56

80
79
35

71
68
72

Ergebnis

510
506
350

Ergebnis

428
406
368



